## G.F.W.C. WOMAN'S CLUB OF TALLAHASSEE

## MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Annual dues are 55.00 for the fiscal year June 1 – May 31. A check for this amount should accompany this application.

Applicant's Name		
Mailing Address		
Telephone		
e-mail:		
Birthday	Husband's Name	
Month/day		
Previous Club Experience		
_		
Special Talents and/or Hol	bbies	
_		
Eligible Sponsors:		
1		
2		
3.		
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE

Please fill out reverse side as well

Please .	indicate where you prefer to serve:
	<b>Arts Program Service Area</b> – performing, visual, and creative arts and crafts.
	<b>Conservation Program Service Area</b> – energy, environmental action & beautification.
	Education Program Service Area – community education, leadership/membership and school priorities.
	Home Life Program Service Area – consumer education, economics, health and today's living.
	International Outreach Program Service Area – international hospitality, international aid and international policy.
	<b>Public Issues Program Service Area</b> – citizenship, crime reduction and safety

Upon completing the form, return it to the following address:

GFWC Woman's Club of Tallahassee

P. O. Box 16101

Tallahassee, FL 32317-6101